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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Director Of Curriculum

Director Of Business Services
Director Of Educational Services
Principal 7-8

Principal K-6

Principal K-6

Principal K-6

Principal K-6

Principal K-6

Prevention & Intervention
Coordinator

Assistant Principal K-6
Assistant Principal K-6
Assistant Principal K-6
Technology Coordinator
Teacher-Special Day
Teacher
Teacher-Special Day
Teacher
Teacher-Special Day
Assistant Principal K-6
Teacher
Teacher-Special Day
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Designated Instruction

K-12 Education Entity

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

School Site Administration
School Site Administration
School Site Administration
School Site Administration
School Site Administration
School Site Administration

Certificated Administration

School Site Administration
School Site Administration
School Site Administration
Classified Management
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Site Administration
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Total Wages

$177,822
$142,666
$142,192
$140,651
$136,868
$131,688
$130,115
$129,710
$127,972
$126,911
$122,012

$119,364
$113,548
$111,341
$111,255
$109,779
$105,908
$105,904
$105,674
$105,227
$104,924
$103,195
$103,020
$102,997
$102,489
$102,470
$102,322
$102,211
$102,129
$101,878



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Designated Instruction
Teacher-Designated Instruction
Assistant Principal K-6

District Curriculum Coach

Ece Curriculum Coach
Teacher-Designated Instruction
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Designated Instruction
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal K-6

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Special Day

Teacher

Program Specialist
Teacher-Special Day

Teacher

District Curriculum Coach

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Site Administration
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Certificated Administration
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Pupil Support
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$101,619
$101,618
$101,227
$101,227
$101,108
$100,913
$100,896
$100,777
$100,759
$100,717
$100,101
$100,048
$100,002
$99,767
$99,621
$99,112
$99,069
$98,791
$98,709
$98,669
$98,521
$98,048
$97,974
$97,939
$97,921
$97,896
$97,877
$97,861
$97,728
$97,691
$97,659
$97,656



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Behavior Analyst
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Special Day
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Designated Instruction
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Special Education
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$97,591
$97,441
$97,441
$97,422
$97,304
$97,302
$97,170
$97,131
$97,115
$96,924
$96,746
$96,723
$96,671
$96,527
$96,498
$96,481
$96,368
$96,328
$96,094
$96,089
$96,053
$96,043
$95,831
$95,778
$95,658
$95,576
$95,333
$95,330
$95,312
$95,131
$95,113
$95,058



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Fiscal Services Supervisor
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Finance
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$95,003
$94,762
$94,732
$94,536
$94,476
$94,333



