	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Administration	\$177,822
2.	Director Of Curriculum		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Administration	\$142,666
3.	Director Of Business Services		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Administration	\$142,192
4.	Director Of Educational Services		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Administration	\$140,651
5.	Principal 7-8		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$136,868
6.	Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$131,688
7.	Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$130,115
8.	Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$129,710
9.	Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$127,972
10.	Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$126,911
11.	Prevention & Intervention Coordinator		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$122,012
12.	Assistant Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$119,364
13.	Assistant Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$113,548
14.	Assistant Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$111,341
15.	Technology Coordinator		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$111,255
16.	Teacher-Special Day		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$109,779
17.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$105,908
18.	Teacher-Special Day		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$105,904
19.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$105,674
20.	Teacher-Special Day		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$105,227
21.	Assistant Principal K-6		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$104,924
22.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$103,195
23.	Teacher-Special Day		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$103,020
24.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,997
25.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,489
26.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,470
27.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,322
28.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,211
29.	Teacher		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$102,129
30.	Teacher-Designated Instruction		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,878

31.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,619
32.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,618
33.	Teacher-Designated Instruction	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,227
34.	Teacher-Designated Instruction	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$101,227
35.	Assistant Principal K-6	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration	\$101,108
36.	District Curriculum Coach	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,913
37.	Ece Curriculum Coach	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,896
38.	Teacher-Designated Instruction	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,777
39.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,759
40.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,717
41.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,101
42.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,048
43.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$100,002
44.	Teacher-Designated Instruction	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$99,767
45.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$99,621
46.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$99,112
47.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$99,069
48.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$98,791
49.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$98,709
50.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$98,669
51.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$98,521
52.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$98,048
53.	Assistant Principal K-6	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$97,974
54.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,939
55.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,921
56.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,896
57.	Teacher-Special Day	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,877
58.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,861
59.	Program Specialist	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Pupil Support	\$97,728
60.	Teacher-Special Day	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,691
61.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,659
62.	District Curriculum Coach	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,656

63.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,591
64.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,441
65.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,441
66.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,422
67.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,304
68.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,302
69.	Behavior Analyst	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Special Education	\$97,170
70.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,131
71.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,115
72.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,924
73.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,746
74.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,723
75.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,671
76.	Teacher-Special Day	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,527
77.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,498
78.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,481
79.	Teacher-Designated Instruction	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,368
80.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,328
81.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,094
82.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,089
83.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,053
84.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,043
85.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,831
86.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,778
87.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,658
88.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,576
89.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,333
90.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,330
91.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,312
92.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,131
93.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,113
94.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,058

95.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,003
96.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,762
97.	Fiscal Services Supervisor	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Finance	\$94,732
98.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,536
99.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,476
100.	Teacher	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,333